
 
Attention Seniors!! 

 
College Representative Visits 

 
All Visits Take Place Period 6 in the Career Center 

 
Please Sign Up in Guidance 

 

 
Date      College/Technical School 

 

 Wednesday, September 11  Western CT State University 

 

 Tuesday, October 1   Southern CT State University  

 

Wednesday, October 2  Elms College 

 

Monday, October 7   University of New Haven 

 

 Tuesday, October 8   Western New England University 

 

 Monday, October 28   Albertus Magnus College 

 

 Tuesday, October 29   UCONN Storrs Campus 

 

 Wednesday, October 30  Johnson & Wales University 

 

 Thursday, October 31   University of Maine 

 

 Monday, November 18  Middlesex Community College 

 

 Thursday, November 21  Central CT State University 

 


